




 
ACADEMIC CALENDAR 2024-2025 

 

SPRING 2025 (CONTINUED) 

Friday  21 March  Fall Registration for JUNIORS & Non-Graduating SENIORS  
     Open

Wednesday  26 March  NO CLASSES - Spring Advising Day (Offices open) 

Friday  28 March  Fall Registration for SOPHOMORES OPENS 

Friday  4 April  Fall Registration for FRESHMEN OPENS 

Friday  11 April  Last Day to Withdraw from Spring Full Semester Classes 

Monday  14 April  Drop/Add Online Opens for Students via Self-Service 

Friday  18 April  Last Day to Withdraw 2nd Half of Semester Classes 

Friday  2 May  Last Day of Spring Semester Classes - Thesis Due 

Mon-Fri 5-9 May  Final Exams 

Tuesday  13 May  Spring Semester GRADES DUE at 12:00 noon 

Sunday  18 May  242nd Commencement 

 

SUMMER 2025 

Tuesday  27 May  Summer Session 1 Begins 

Thursday 29 May  Last Day to Drop/Add, Request Audit, Summer Session 1 

Friday  13 June  Last Day to Withdraw from Summer Session 1 Classes 

Thursday 19 June  



 
ACADEMIC CALENDAR 2024-2025 

 

SUMMER 2025 (CONTINUED) 

Friday  11 July  Last Day to Withdraw from Summer Session 2 Classes 

Friday  18 July  Last Day of Summer Session 2 Classes 

Tuesday  22 July  Summer Session 2 GRADES DUE 

Monday  23 June  Summer Session 3 (Bridge) Begins 

Friday  27 June  Last Day to Drop/Add, Summer Session 3 (Bridge) 

Wednesday  30 July  Last Day to Withdraw from Summer Session 3 (Bridge) Class 

Monday  11 August  Last Day Summer Session 3 (Bridge) 

Friday  15 August  Summer Session 3 (Bridge) GRADES DUE 


